
 

 
 
Information about the 
Listen to Me project 

 

 
 

 
 
 
Sometimes people go to 
hospital when they are 
sick.  

 

 
 
Some people are happy 
about their time in 
hospital.  

 

 
 
Some people are not 
happy about their time 
in hospital. 



 

 
Sometimes it is hard to 
know who to tell about 
your time in hospital.  

 
 
 

 

 
A Patient Reported 
Experience Measure or 
PREM is what hospitals 
call the survey to say 
what you  think.  
We call it a PREM in this 
project.  

 

 
Hospitals use PREMs to 
know how to care for 
people better. 

 

 
We will make a PREM for 
people with intellectual 
disability in the Listen to 
Me research project. 

 


